Race Date
April 28, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Gannon University

1 43  Chris Dempsey
2 80 Mckenna Haskins
3 42  Caroline Dempsey
4 200 Kory Stauffer
5 148 Rebecca Mokris
6 259  Anna Ramalho
7 169  Becky Perry
8 134  Michael McCarthy
9 177  John Ramalho
10 93  Dan Huber
11 100 Celene Kalivoda
12 46  Damali Donovan
13 257  Catherine Datte
14 176 Erika Ramalho
15 210  Mary Jean Taylor
16 217  Melanie Vadzemnieks
17 118 Megan Loibl

Team - Wabtec

186  Jeff Sanford
34  Jeff Daigle
161  Andrew Paris
155  Olivia Nuriulu
56  Alan Ellsworth
168 Dave Perkowski
10  Denise Braeger
141  James Mesick
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Team - Erie Insurance

214  Desiree Terella
108  Eric Krause

119  Carter Luthringer
120  Douglas Luthringer
121 Michele Luthringer
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Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Swim
Final Team Results

Swim
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times):  3:07.09 Ave: 1:02.36
Erie PA M-34 12 12 0:59.49 0:59.49
Union City PA F-23 19 31 1:03.80 2:03.29
Erie PA F-31 20 51 1:03.80 3:07.09
Erie PA M-40 34 85 1:11.85 4:18.94
Erie PA F-39 41 126 1:15.85 5:34.79
North East PA F-17 43 169 1:16.65 6:51.44
Erie PA F-30 46 215 1:17.97 8:09.41
Fairview PA M-52 78 293 1:39.88 9:49.29
North East PA M-52 82 375 1:41.22  11:30.51
Erie PA M-50 100 475 1:51.18  13:21.69
Erie PA F-39 101 576 1:51.60 15:13.29
Erie PA F-25 121 697 2:04.43 17:17.72
Erie PA M-63 122 819 2:0451 19:22.23
North East PA F-47 129 948 2:15.78  21:38.01
Erie PA F-57 132 1080 2:29.30 24:07.31
Erie PA F-53 133 1213 2:31.22 26:38.53
Erie PA F-25 136 1349 2:37.22 29:15.75
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 3:21.43 Ave: 1:07.14
Erie PA M-29 22 22 1:05.25 1:05.25
Erie PA M-57 25 47 1:07.23 2:12.48
Mckean PA M-43 27 74 1:08.95 3:21.43
Erie PA F-49 38 112 1:14.86 4:36.29
Erie PA M-47 40 152 1:15.62 5:51.91
Mc Kean PA M-58 54 206 1:25.64 7:17.55
North East PA F-58 86 292 1:42.72 9:00.27
Erie PA M-62 144 436 3:40.05 12:40.32
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times):  3:25.68 Ave: 1:08.56
Fairview PA F-31 5 5 0:56.18 0:56.18
Erie PA M-39 28 33 1:09.39 2:05.57
Erie PA M-12 50 83 1:20.11 3:25.68
Erie PA M-44 59 142 1:29.77 4:55.45
Erie PA F-43 96 238 1:49.78 6:45.23
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Race Date
April 28, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - AXA Advisors

123  John MacKowski
44  Mike Divito

228  Tyler Williams
38  Alecia Daniels

234  Mike Wolfe
23  Maggi Chido

O, WDN PR

Team - Sherwin Williams

53  Josh Eckendorf

52 Joe Eckendorf
220  Justin Vogt

15  Greg Carter

A WDN PR

Team - Erie County YMCA

255  Ethan Greenleaf
41  Erie Dedrick

111  Craig Latimer
92 Dennis D Howard

A WDN PR

Team - TechnipFMC

1 235  Juliann Worden
2 128 Katie Manno
3 65 Jan Freligh
4 233  Ryan Wolf
5 170 Robert Peterson
6 198 Katie Stanley
7 166  Paula Patton
8 16  Michael Castor
9 216  Scott Unger
10 142  Raymond Mesick

Team - Edinboro University

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Swim
Final Team Results

Swim
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times):  3:32.84 Ave: 1:10.95
Erie PA M-23 13 13 0:59.51 0:59.51
Erie PA M-37 42 55 1:16.44 2:15.95
Erie PA M-26 44 99 1:16.89 3:32.84
Erie PA F-29 77 176 1:38.91 5:11.75
Erie PA M-32 114 290 2:00.50 7:12.25
Erie PA F-24 139 429 2:52.17 10:04.42
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times):  3:57.55 Ave: 1:19.18
Fairview PA M-28 15 15 1:00.53 1:00.53
Fairview PA M-56 26 41 1:08.17 2:08.70
Erie PA M-39 95 136 1:48.85 3:57.55
Erie PA M-24 134 270 2:34.70 6:32.25
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 4:15.94 Ave: 1:25.31
Girard PA M-18 6 6 0:56.59 0:56.59
Mc Kean PA M-47 56 62 1:28.51 2:25.10
Edinboro PA M-68 97 159 1:50.84 4:15.94
Girard PA M-74 118 277 2:01.71 6:17.65
Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 5:00.97 Ave: 1:40.32
Harborcreek PA F-32 72 72 1:36.15 1:36.15
Erie PA F-25 74 146 1:37.64 3:13.79
Erie PA M-39 93 239 1:47.18 5:00.97
Erie PA M-31 105 344 1:54.55 6:55.52
North East PA M-54 107 451 1:55.89 8:51.41
Erie PA F-30 116 567 2:01.04 10:52.45
Erie PA F-44 128 695 2:14.69 13:07.14
Erie PA M-36 130 825 2:18.28 15:25.42
Erie PA M-49 140 965 3:04.28 18:29.70
Erie PA M-64 146 1111 3:43.66 22:13.36

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Ave: 33:33:33.00
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Race Date
April 28, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Edinboro University

1 132  Bill Mathie

Team - Penn State Behrend

1 36 Sharon Dale

Team - UPMC Hamot

1 11  Jon Braeger

Team - YMCA of Greater Erie

1 144  Terran Meyers

Team - Highmark

=

160 Neil Parham
2 40  Conor Dawley

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Swim
Final Team Results

Swim

Overall
City Age Place

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Edinboro PA M-55 45

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Meadville PA F-68 119

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

North East PA M-60 49

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erie PA F-36 55

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Pittsburgh PA M-39 68
Erie PA M-37 131

Cumulative
Place Time Time

Cumulative

Ave: 33:33:33.00

45 1:17.60 1:17.60

Ave: 33:33:33.00

119 2:03.43 2:03.43

Ave: 33:33:33.00

49 1:19.19 1:19.19

Ave: 33:33:33.00

55 1:27.89 1:27.89

Ave: 33:33:33.01

68 1:35.33 1:35.33
199 2:26.00 4:01.33
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